
Neonat al-Perinat al Medicine Fellows
Third Year Fellows

Name: Reshma Silas, MBBS
Hometown:  Melbourne, Australia 
Residency: Apollo Hospitals, India
Favorite thing to do in NYC: walk around and explore the city

Email: Reshma.Silas@nyulangone.org 

Name: Nat alia Mavrogiannis, MD
Hometown:  Westfield, New Jersey
Residency: NYU Grossman School of Medicine 
Favorite thing to do in NYC: the parks (especially Bryant park during the 
holidays), all the restaurants and socializing with my co-workers 

Email: Natalia.Mavrogiannis@nyulangone.org 

Name: Jordan Nelson, MD
Hometown:  Toronto, Canada
Residency: Morristown Medical Center, At lant ic Health
Favorite thing to do in NYC: watch a Leafs vs Rangers game in MSG

Email: Jordan.Nelson@nyulangone.org 

Name: Margaret  Christ ian, MD
Hometown:  Lake Hopatcong, New Jersey
Residency: Columbia University, Morgan Stanley Children's Hospital 
Favorite thing to do in NYC: explore small cafes to find the best pastries and 
coffees

Email: Margaret .Christ ian@nyulangone.org 



Neonat al-Perinat al Medicine Fellows
Second Year Fellows

Name: Nadia Campbell, MD
Hometown:  Bronx, New York
Residency:  NYU Long Island School of Medicine
Favorite thing to do in NYC: t ry new restaurants/ brunch

Email: Nadia.Campbell@nyulangone.org

Name: Ronique Gordon, MD
Hometown:  Jamaica 
Residency: Flushing Hospital Medical Center
Favorite thing to do in NYC: sightseeing, Broadway shows, visit ing museums and 
experiencing food from different cultures

Email: Ronique.Gordon@nyulangone.org 

Name: Paige Siegent haler, MD
Hometown:  New Providence, New Jersey 
Residency: NYU Grossman School of Medicine
Favorite thing to do in NYC: t ry new restaurants, discover all the coffee shops, and 
visit  the winter village around Christmas t ime

Email: Paige.Siegenthaler@nyulangone.org 



Neonat al-Perinat al Medicine Fellows
First  Year Fellows

Name: Marina Cugliari, MD
Hometown:  Nut ley, New Jersey
Residency: Goryeb Children's Hospital 
Favorite thing to do in NYC: t ry new restaurants and explore museums 

Email: Marina.Cugliari@nyulangone.org 

Name: Jennifer Kim, MD
Hometown:  Cupert ino, California
Residency: UCLA David Geffen School of Medicine
Favorite thing to do in NYC: exploring new cafes for good pastries and coffee

Email: Jennifer.Kim@nyulangone.org 
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